
Zwsail Bank REGIONAL OFFICE, AHMEDABAD

The South Indian Bank Ltd., Regional Offlrce, Ahmedabad : 4th floor, Sakar VII, Nehru Bridge
Jn. Ashram Rd. Navrangpura, Ahmedabad" Gujarat- 380009. TeV Fax No o. 079 - 2658 5600,
57 00, E-Mail: ro 1 0 1 8@sib.co.in,

RO-AHMD /SAR/SALE/ 10 /2023-24 Date: 1l-O5-2O23

TENI'ER CUM AUCTION SALE NOTICE

WHEREAS t.l-e Authorised Officer of the Bank (hereinafter referred as AO) had issued Demand Notice
dated 22-06-2022 to borrowers: M/s Muan Jewels Rrt Ltd, Having Registered OIfice At-PIot No.695,
Block-B, Ground to Third floor, B/s Diwali Baug, French Garden,Athwagate,Surat,Gujarat-3950o7 Also
At, CS695, Dumas Main Road,Near Dhirqj Sons, Athwagate, Surat,Gujarat-395O01, and Guarantors:
1) ilr Baharalt Anverall Shdkh, 12 12732, Aganowad, Waki Bordi, Saiyedpura,Gujarat-395O03 Also
at,L2/266L, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395o03, and 2)Ur
Saharali Anvardi Shaikh, 12 12877-78, Bibi Ni Wadi, Parsi Agyari, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-
3950o3,Also at, 12/266L, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat,Gujarat-395003,
and 3f [r Kausharalt Aavarali ShaiLh , 12 12668, Bibi Ni Wadi, Waki Bordi, Saiyedpura, Surat ,
Gujarat-395o03 ,Also dt, 72 12661, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura,
Surat,Gujarat-395o03, and 4|ilr Zrth'erali Aavardi Shaikh,l2/272O, Aganowad, Parsi Agryari,
Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-3950o3, Also at, L212661, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi,
Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395003, and 5f Ur Imraaalt Bahardi ShaiLh, CS695, Dumas Main Road,
Near Dhkaj Sons, Athwagate, Surat, Gujarat-395001, Also at, L2 1266L, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street,
BibiNiWadi,Saiyedpura, Surat,Gujarat-395o03,and6|ilrcUultezabibtBaharaliShrilih, L2/2732-
A, Aganowad, Parsi Agiyari, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395003, Also at, l2/266t Vanki Bordi, Kavina
Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat,Gujarat-395o03, and 7f llrc Sansulnahar Saharalt Shalkh,
1212877-78, Bibi Ni Wadi, Parsi Agyari, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395003, Also at, 1212661, Vanki
Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395003, and 8) ilrr Sartfabtbt
Kausharall Shaikh @ Shafkh Sarifabtbi K, L21266a, Bibi Ni Wadi, Parsi Agiyari, Saiyedpura, Surat,
Gujarat-3950o3, Also at,L2 12661, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat,
Gujarat-3950o3, and 9ltra Uasturablbt Zoheralt Shatkh r@ Shdkh Uasturablbl Z, t2/2?2O,
Agarrowad, Parsi Agiyari, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395o03, Also at, 12/2661, Vanki Bordi, Kavina
Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat, Gujarat-395o03, and 1O) [rs Zaaaatul Ferdoua Ioranali
Shdth @ Shaikh Zanaatul Ferdous l, L212732, Bibi Ni Wadi, Parsi Agiyari, Saiyedpura, Surat,
Gujarat-395003, Also at, L2 12661, Vanki Bordi, Kavina Street, Bibi Ni Wadi, Saiyedpura, Surat,
Gujarat-395oo3; under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Securit5r Interest Act, 2OO2 (hereinafter referred to as The ActJ and has taken
possession of the immovable propert;/, more fully described in the schedule hereunder under Section
13(4) of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2OO2 on 3O-O8-2A22.

AND WHEREAS, tJ:e borrower/guarantor have failed to pay the arnount in full, Notice is hereby given
that the immovable property more fully described in the Schedule hereunder will be sold by way of
tender cum auction on oas is where is" basis and "as is what is" condition (with respect to the lie, nature
and physical status of the secured asset/s), on the date and at tJ:e pl,ace mentioned herein below for
rea'lizadsnef asumof Rs.13,87,90,323.07 iRupeesThirtcen Crore EighrySeven LacsI'{inety Thousnad
Three Hundred Twenty Three And Paise Seven On\r) as on 1O-05-2023 with regard to Mortgage
Loan- Over Draft [0306081000002522] and ECLGS[03O66560OOOOO011] facitities with turther interest
and costs, subject to the following terms and conditions: -

Name of Propert5r
Owner

Mr Baharall Anverall ShalLhrfr Saharalt Auvarall ShalkhrMr Kaurharall
Anvanli Shaikh aad Ur Zoherali Aavsrdt Shatkh

Description
property

of

N

All that part and parcel of propert5r in the name and st5rle as
Jewels"admeasuring 590.30 Sq.Meters along with multi storied building
ttrereon and all other constructions, irnprovements, easementary rights
existing and appurtenant thereon situated at Athwagate,Diwalibaug Area,Main
Road,Surat in Ward No-13{Athwa) under Sy Nos"13/2 & 14,Old City Sy.Nos"3
& 2Part, City Sy.Nondh No.695 of,Sub District City Choryasi,Surat District
and owned by Mr Baharali Anverali Shaikh,Mr Saharali Anvarali Shaikh,Mr
Kaushara.li Anvarali Shaikh and Mr Z,ohercJi Anvarali Shaikh,more fully
described in Sale Deed Nos.2729 l13 dated 21.O2.2O13 of Sub Registrar Oflice
Surat and bounded on,

The South lndian Bank Ltd., Registered Office. SIB House, T.B. Road, Mission Quarters, Thrissuc Kerala - 680 001

Phone: +91-487-2420020Fax: +91-487-24y'.2021, Email: sibcorporate@sib.co.in
Cl N: 155 1 9 1 KL1 929P1C00 1 0 1 7, Website:www.southindianbank.com



Ztpsail Bank REGIONAL OFFICE, AHMEDABAD

The South Indian Bank Ltd., Regional Office, Ahmedabad : 4th floor, Sakar VII, Nehru Bridge
Jn. Ashram Rd. Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 380009. Tet/ Fax No o. 079 - ZOSS SOO{
5700, E-Mail: rol 0 1 8@sib.co.in,

North :C.T.S No.701 & 7O2
East: C.T.S No.696
South: Road
West C.T.S No

Reserve Price Rs. 1O,3O,OO,OOA|- (Rupees Ten Crore Crore Thirty t itn--Oaty1

Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD)

by The Authorised Officer'in The South Indian Bank Ltd, Ahmedabad branch
{IFSC: SIBLOOOO179).

1Rs. CroreOae ThreeI,03roo,ooo, Lacs(Rupees OnlyI
beshall oron 5.before PMoo oon -o67paid 2023 of drawnDD rnby way

offavour Au"The Officerthorised The Sout]l BankIndian Ltd. atpayable
orAhmedabad RTGS to NoAccount 10 o463 held790730000 1through INEFT

Date and Place of
Sale

08-06-2023 at 12.OO PM et The South Iadlaa Bank Ltd, Surat Uaia grasct,
Ashok trIeaviag Works lYear, Goldea Pla-a , 3/2885 C , paiki 288 C Maliai
wadi , SalabatPura, Surat, Gujarat - 395OO2

terms and conditions of the refer to tle link provided in Indian Bank
Ltd. website i.e. www. southindianbank.coml

TERMS AITD COITDITIOITS:

U The property will be sold on'as is rhere is'basis and'as ls what is' condition and ttre Bank
is not responsible for title, condition or any other fact affecting the propert5r. The particulars
furnished regarding the secured asset is stated to the best of information of the Bank and the
Bank will not be answerable for any e:ror, rnigslslsmetlt or omission.

2l The proposed Tenderers shall read and understand the terms and conditions mentioned in the
Tender Sale Notice which is publistred by the Bank in its Website/ Surat Main Branch, Surat
Main Branch, Astrok Weaving Works Near, Golden Plaza , 312885 C , Paiki 28E! C Malini wadi
, SalabatPura , Surat, Gujarat - 395002 and Ahmedabad Regional Offrce at 4th floor, Sakar VII,
Nehru Bridge Jn., Ashram Rd., Nawangrura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 38OOO9 and also visit the
scheduled property and satisft as to its area, boundaries, ownership, title, encumbrance,
statutory approvals, measurements etc. The Bank shall not entertain any dispute regarding tJle
Tender process or the scheduled property after participating in the sale.

3l Interested Tenderers shall produce a copy of any valid photo identity/ address proof. In case,
the Tenderer is participating on authorization, he should produce the ID proof of himself and
the Tenderer.

4l All aoouatr payable regardlng the rale hcludlng EilD shall be paid by way of DD drarn
in favour of dThe Authorlred Oflleer, The South Iadtaa Bank Ltd.D payable at Ahmedabad
or through RTGS to Accourt Ito O179O73fi)OO1O463 Leld by'The Autborired Ollicer'iu
The South Indian Baak Ltd, Ahmedabad branch (IFSCT SIBLOOOOl79I.

5l Interested Tenderers shall submit Demand Draft / RTGS Receipt as tlle case may be for the
EMD at The South Indian Ba-nk Ltd, Surat Main Branch, Asha House, Ground floor, 21st
Century Business Centre Building, Besides World Trade Centre, Ring Road, Surat, Gujarat -
395OO2, along with the Tender in a sealed cover before 5:00 PM on A7.06.2023.

6l The Right of entry to the place of sale will be restricted to the Tenderers who have submitted
the Tender letter and EMD in a sealed cover within tJre stipulated time or within such time as
may be decided by the Authorised oflicer at his sole discretion.

7l The Authorised Officer has got riglrt to cancel/ posq)one the Auction without assigning any
reason whatsoever. Further, the Authorised Officer shall have the discretion to accept, reject or
return any or all the Tenders already submitted and the Bank will not entertain any claim or
representation in that regard from ttre Tenderers.

8! The Sealed Teaderr ylll be opeaed by the Authorired Ofllcer oa O8.O6.2O23 at 12.OO PM.
Any tender received quoting a price below the Reserve Price will be rejected outright.

9l After opening the tenders, tJre Tenderers who are present may be given an opportunit5r at the
discretion of the Auttrorised OIIicer to have inter se bidding among themselves to enhance their
offer price.

lOf The Successfi.rl Tenderer strould pay 25 7o of t],e bid amount (less EMD) irirrnediately on receipt
of bid acceptance letter in his favour or not later than the next working day a.fter the date of

South lndian Bank Ltd., Registered Office. SIB House, T.B. Road, Mission Quarters, Thrissur, Kerala - 680 001
Phone: +91-487-2420020Fax: +91-487-2442021, Email: sibcorporate@sib.co.in

CIN: 165191 K11929P1C001017, Website:www.southindianbank.com

Megha Store)



ZtpvaH Bank REGIONAL OFFICE, AHMEDABAD

The South Indian Bank Ltd., Regional Office, Ahmedabad : 4th floor, Sakar VII, Nehru Bridge
Jn. Ashram Rd. Nawangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat- 380009. TeV Fax No o. 079 - ZOSS SOOO,
5700, E-Mail: rol0l 8@sib.co.in,

Tender cum Auction Sale and t-Le balance 75olo arnount within 15 days of the sale, failing which
the entire arnount paid by the Tenderer shall be forfeited by tJ e Authorised Officer, with;ut any
notice and the saie will be cancelled and tJ:e propert5r will be brought to sale again. However, iie
desirable cases the time may be extended at the sole discretion of the Secured Creditor.

1lf The sale is subject to confirmation by the Authorised Officer, who shall have right to cancel the
sale also notwithstanding that tJ:e succesdul Tenderer has remitted *re 25o/o of Sale amougt,
Further, the sale is also subject to conlirmation by the secured creditor.

12f On the sale being confirmed and on receipt of the entire sale proceeds by the Authorised Officer,
the successful Tenderer will be issued with a Sale Cerfficate as per the terms and conditions
of the Bank and the SARFAESI Act. The successfi.rl Tenderer should pay all the existing dues
etc., to the Government/ Local Authorities including charges/ fees payable for registration of
sale certificate such as registration Fees, Sta:m.p Dut5r etc., as applicable as per law.

13f The Authorised Olficer or Bank will not be heid responsible for any charge, 1ien, encumbrance,
property tax or any dues to the Government or anybody in respect of the properties under sale.

14f The successful Tenderer shall pay all Taxes/ Electricity/ Water/ Sewerage Charges or any other
charges demanded by ar.y authority after tl:e acceptance of ttre bid, even if it pertains to
previous periods.

151 The Successful Tenderer shall, at his cost, get tJee Electricity/ Water/ Sewerage connection etc.
and any other common services tra4sferred in his name.

161 The Authorised Officer has obtainedEC/ search report regarding the propert5l from September
2Ol7 t:d.l April 2023 and it contains no encumbrance.

l7) For any further information and for inspection of propert5r, tJ,e intended Tenderers may contact
the Authorised Oflicer or The South Iadlan Baak Ltd, Surat Maln Braacb, Surat [ala
Brancb, Athok Weavlag Worlr llear, Golden Plaza ,312883 C , Paiti 28B C Ualiri radl ,
SalabatPura , Surat, Gqfarat - 395OOil , Contact No: 6239617048, during working hours or
may contact [r. Darhes S Bhrtilrattl, Cbief Ueseger - Recovery Vertical at The South
Indlaa Bank Ltd., Regional Oflice Ahmedabad, Ground Floor, Nehru Bridge Junction, Sakar-
7, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, Pincode: 38OOO9, Coatact lloz 96207O4416

rOB, THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.

L.- ) J(c.^ttt.,t''
Datc: 11-05.2023
Place: Ahmedabad !CER(cHrEF

The South lndian Bank Ltd., Regbtered Office. SIB House, T.B. Road, Mission Quafters, Thrissur, Kerala - 680 001

Phone: +91-487-242OO20Fax'. +91-487-24y',2021, Email: sibcorporate@sib.co.in
CIN: 165191 Kl1929P1C00101 7, Website@


